
DHAKA I SUNDAY I 13 DECEMBER 2O2O t] dailU SUn

ffiwwww.zprajbari.gov.bd

e-Tender Noti cez 02 I 2020'202I

F*wt, jf,,

,'M$iii;
mqrtu"rqftful
L_ry:""":m"_-]

'$TO li 8\9.90.'\oo.ool.oC.Q.q1.) 1.98 ). )o()) q6{.\aE{qm{ )8r1
)o]E64{!t loio

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.govbd) for the

procurement of following workt, dStuils u." giu"n bel

SI
No.

Package No. Tender ID
Tender last

selling
date & time

Tender closing
& opening

date & time

I
e-Tender/ZPlRA J I ADP I 2019 -20 l0l 520972

05.01.2021
17:00

06.01.2021
15:00

2 e-Tender/ZP,iRA J I ADP I 20 I 9 -20 /02 523527
05.01 .2021

17:00

06.01.2021
l5:00

J e-Tender/ZPlRA J I ADP I 201 9 -20 I 0) 523528
05.01.2021

17:00

06.01.2021
l5:00

1 e-TenderiZPlRA J I ADP I 20 | 9 -20 I 0 4 523629
05.01.2021

l7:00
06.01.202 1

15:00

5 e-Tender/ZPlRAJ I ADP I 20 t 9 -20 /05 523632
05.01.2021

17:00

06.01.2021
15:00

6 e-Tender/ZP,{RAJ I ADP 12019 -20 /06 523633
05.01.2021

17:00

06.01.202 1

15:00

7 e-Tender/ZPlRAJ I ADP I 2019 -20 /07 523636
05.01.2021

17:00
06.01.2021

15:00

8 e-Tender/ZPlRAJ I ADP 12019 -20 108 523639
05.01.2021

17:00
06.01.202r

15:00

9 e-Tender/ZP,lRA J I ADP I 20 1 9 -20 /09 s23779
05.01.2021

17:00
06.01.2021

15:00

l0 e-Tender/ZPlRA J I ADP I 20 1 9 -20 / l0 523790
05.01.2021

17:00
06.01.2021

15:00

11 e-Tender/ZPlRA J I ADP I 20 1 9 -20 I 1 1 523791
05.01.2021

17:00
06,01.202t

1 5:00

12 e-Tender/ZPlRAJ I ADP 12019 -20 I 12 523793
05.01.2021

17:00
06.01.2021

1 5:00

13 e-Tender/ZPlRAJ I ADP / 20 19 -20 I 13 523794
05.01.2021

17:00
06.0t.2021

15:00

14 e-Tender/ZPlRAJ I ADP I 2019 -20 I 1 4 523796
05.01.2021

17:00
06.01.2021

15:00

15 e-Tender/ZPlRA J I ADP I 20 1 9 -20 I I 5 523806
05.01.2021

17:00
06.01.2021

15:00

CR 251-1267/20(8x3)

This is an online Tender, *Gr. *fV .-f.,ra., *tt t. accepted in e-GP Portal and no offline/

hardcopies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal

(http://www.eprocure. gov.bd) is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender documents fiom the National e-GP System Portal have to be

deposited online througf, any registered bank's branches upto05l0ll2021 at^17:00 pm.F-urther

information and guidelines are ava-i1ab1e in the National e-GP System Portal and fiom e-GP helpdesk

( helndeskfAeDrocure. sov. bd).

-g&*"^'N'
-v,r.sroR unruna

Sr. Assistant Engineer (CC)

Zila Parishad, Rajbari
e-mai1: zprajbari@Yahoo.com

Phol", 0!11i9IZ-


